TCCX Series Tetrode Tube Amplifiers
10 KHz – 220 MHz • 500 Wattsto 12000 Watts
   Specifications subject to change without notice                                                Page 1                                                                            ds-tccx-series rev-a-4/25/2011
Instruments for Industry, TCCX-Series Amplifiers provide outstanding RF performance. Our “TCCX-Series” products
are a mature design but incorporate the latest features with respect to control and monitoring. These amplifiers have
field proven reliability and unsurpassed performance as best of the breed. They were specifically designed for
laboratory testing applications into the worst mismatch conditions. These products are available in a wide range of
power levels from 500 watts to 12000 watts in the 10KHz-220MHz frequency range.

Number
Frequency
Range
Rated Power
(watts minimum)
P1dB Power
(watts minimum)
Gain
(dB min)
Mains
(kVA)
Weight
(Pounds)
Size
(Inches)
TCCX500 10KHz–220 MHz 500 400 57 4.0 600 Rack Integrated
TCCX1000 10KHz–220 MHz 1000 800 60 8.0 750 Rack Integrated
TCCX2000 10KHz–200 MHz 2000 1500 63 15.0 1000 Rack Integrated
TCCX2200 10KHz–200 MHz 2200 1600 64 16.0 1200 Rack Integrated
TCCX2500 10KHz–200 MHz 2500 1800 64 20.0 1250 Rack Integrated
TCCX3500 10KHz–100 MHz 3500 2000 66 25.0 1600 Rack Integrated
Pulse
Model Number
 Rated
Pulse
Power
Rated
CW
Power
TCCX500P 10KHz–220 MHz 1500 500 400 57 4.0 600 Rack Integrated
TCCX1000P 10KHz–220 MHz 3000 1000 800 60 8.0 750 Rack Integrated
TCCX2000P 10KHz–200 MHz 6000 2000 1500 63 15.0 1000 Rack Integrated
TCCX2200P 10KHz–200 MHz 6500 2200 1600 64 16.0 1200 Rack Integrated
TCCX2200ULP 10KHz–200 MHz 12000 2200 1600 64 16.0 1600 Rack Integrated
TCCX2500P 10KHz–200 MHz 7500 2500 1800 64 20.0 1250 Rack Integrated
TCCX Series Tetrode Tube Amplifiers
10 KHz – 220 MHz • 500 Wattsto 12000 Watts
   Specifications subject to change without notice                                                Page 2                                                                            ds-tccx-series rev-a-4/25/2011
Standard Features for IFI TCCX Series Tetrode Tube Amplifiers